APTUS®
Elbow
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Elbow
System
2.0, 2.8
Literature
[1]  K. J. Burkhart, T. E. Nowak, Y.-J. Kim, P. M. Rommens, L. P. Müller, «Anatomic Fit of Six Different Radial Head Plates: Comparison of Precontoured

22  |  Elbow System 2.0, 2.8
à www.medartis.com/products/aptus/elbow
Ordering Information
A-4656.68 A-4656.69
2
5
 m
m
3
0
 m
m
19 mm
21 mm
2.0 TriLock Radial Head Plates
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 1.4 mm
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4656.68 rim plate 10 1
A-4656.69 buttress plate 11 1
Scale: 1:1
Elbow System 2.0, 2.8  |  23
à www.medartis.com/products/aptus/elbow
2.8 TriLock Olecranon Plates
Material : Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 0.5 – 1.6 mm
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4856.01 tension plate 6 1
A-4856.10 right, short 7 1
A-4856.11 left, short 7 1
A-4856.12 straight, short 7 1
A-4856.13 right, long 10 1
A-4856.14 left, long 10 1
A-4856.15 straight, long 10 1
Scale: 1:1
A-4856.01
A-4856.11 A-4856.10
right

8
4
 m
m
A-4856.49 A-4856.50
right right rightleft left left
Elbow System 2.0, 2.8  |  27
2.0 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 6
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
2.0 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
6 mm A-5450.06/1 1 A-5450.06 5
8 mm A-5450.08/1 1 A-5450.08 5
10 mm A-5450.10/1 1 A-5450.10 5
12 mm A-5450.12/1 1 A-5450.12 5
14 mm A-5450.14/1 1 A-5450.14 5
16 mm A-5450.16/1 1 A-5450.16 5
18 mm A-5450.18/1 1 A-5450.18 5
20 mm A-5450.20/1 1 A-5450.20 5
22 mm A-5450.22/1 1 A-5450.22 5
24 mm A-5450.24/1 1 A-5450.24 5
26 mm A-5450.26/1 1 A-5450.26 5
28 mm A-5450.28/1 1 A-5450.28 5
30 mm A-5450.30/1 1 A-5450.30 5
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
6 mm A-5400.06/1 1 A-5400.06 5
8 mm A-5400.08/1 1 A-5400.08 5
10 mm A-5400.10/1 1 A-5400.10 5
12 mm A-5400.12/1 1 A-5400.12 5
14 mm A-5400.14/1 1 A-5400.14 5
16 mm A-5400.16/1 1 A-5400.16 5
18 mm A-5400.18/1 1 A-5400.18 5
20 mm A-5400.20/1 1 A-5400.20 5
22 mm A-5400.22/1 1 A-5400.22 5
24 mm A-5400.24/1 1 A-5400.24 5
26 mm A-5400.26/1 1 A-5400.26 5
28 mm A-5400.28/1 1 A-5400.28 5
30 mm A-5400.30/1 1 A-5400.30 5
Scale: 2:1
28  |  Elbow System 2.0, 2.8
à www.medartis.com/products/aptus/elbow
2.8 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 7
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
8 mm A-5850.08/1 1 A-5850.08 5
10 mm A-5850.10/1 1 A-5850.10 5
12 mm A-5850.12/1 1 A-5850.12 5
14 mm A-5850.14/1 1 A-5850.14 5
16 mm A-5850.16/1 1 A-5850.16 5
18 mm A-5850.18/1 1 A-5850.18 5
20 mm A-5850.20/1 1 A-5850.20 5
22 mm A-5850.22/1 1 A-5850.22 5
24 mm A-5850.24/1 1 A-5850.24 5
26 mm A-5850.26/1 1 A-5850.26 5
28 mm A-5850.28/1 1 A-5850.28 5
30 mm A-5850.30/1 1 A-5850.30 5
32 mm A-5850.32/1 1 A-5850.32 5
34 mm A-5850.34/1 1 A-5850.34 5
36 mm A-5850.36/1 1 A-5850.36 5
38 mm A-5850.38/1 1 A-5850.38 5
40 mm A-5850.40/1 1 A-5850.40 5
45 mm A-5850.45/1 1 A-5850.45 5
50 mm A-5850.50/1 1 A-5850.50 5
55 mm A-5850.55/1 1 A-5850.55 5
60 mm A-5850.60/1 1 A-5850.60 5
65 mm A-5850.65/1 1 A-5850.65 5
70 mm A-5850.70/1 1 A-5850.70 5
75 mm A-5850.75/1 1 A-5850.75 5
2.8 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 7
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
8 mm A-5800.08/1 1 A-5800.08 5
10 mm A-5800.10/1 1 A-5800.10 5
12 mm A-5800.12/1 1 A-5800.12 5
14 mm A-5800.14/1 1 A-5800.14 5
16 mm A-5800.16/1 1 A-5800.16 5
18 mm A-5800.18/1 1 A-5800.18 5
20 mm A-5800.20/1 1 A-5800.20 5
22 mm A-5800.22/1 1 A-5800.22 5
24 mm A-5800.24/1 1 A-5800.24 5
26 mm A-5800.26/1 1 A-5800.26 5
28 mm A-5800.28/1 1 A-5800.28 5
30 mm A-5800.30/1 1 A-5800.30 5
32 mm A-5800.32/1 1 A-5800.32 5
34 mm A-5800.34/1 1 A-5800.34 5
36 mm A-5800.36/1 1 A-5800.36 5
38 mm A-5800.38/1 1 A-5800.38 5
40 mm A-5800.40/1 1 A-5800.40 5
45 mm A-5800.45/1 1 A-5800.45 5
50 mm A-5800.50/1 1 A-5800.50 5
55 mm A-5800.55/1 1 A-5800.55 5
60 mm A-5800.60/1 1 A-5800.60 5
65 mm A-5800.65/1 1 A-5800.65 5
70 mm A-5800.70/1 1 A-5800.70 5
75 mm A-5800.75/1 1 A-5800.75 5
Scale: 2:1
Elbow System 2.0, 2.8  |  29
à www.medartis.com/products/aptus/elbow
2.5 / 2.8 Biconcave Washer
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
40 mm A-5830.40/1 1
45 mm A-5830.45/1 1
50 mm A-5830.50/1 1
55 mm A-5830.55/1 1
60 mm A-5830.60/1 1
65 mm A-5830.65/1 1
70 mm A-5830.70/1 1
75 mm A-5830.75/1 1
Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
A-4750.70 5
2.8 Lag Screws, HexaDrive 7
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)